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Global Top 25 IARW Members

COMPANY

. Americold Logistics

. Lineage Logistics

. United States Cold Storage

. AGRO Merchants Group, LLC
. Nichirei Logistics Group, Inc.
. Kloosterboer

. NewCold Advanced Cold Logistics
. VersaCold Logistics Services

. Cloverleaf Cold Storage

10. Emergent Cold Storage

11. VX Cold Chain Logistics

12. Interstate Warehousing, Inc.
13. Frialsa Frigorificos
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CAPACITY (m3)
27,755,394

27,323,805
8,834,460
7,241,795
5,122,122
4,847,354
4,799,837
3,752,280
3,650,614
3,439,660
2,924,345
2,838,126

2,831,610

COMPANY
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Burris Logistics
Henningsen Cold Storage
Congebec Logistics, Inc.
Conestoga Cold Storage
Hanson Logistics

Oxford Logistics Group
Stockhabo

Trenton Cold Storage, Inc.
Confederation Freezers
Seafrigo Cold Storage
Nor-Am Cold Storage
Friozem Armazens Frigorificos

CAPACITY (m3)
2,035,362
1,828,070
1,635,068
1,503,356
1,240,803
1,088,271
1,084,901

970,627
919,094
837,804
830,301
818,001
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North America Top 25 IARW Members

COMPANY CAPACITY (m3) COMPANY CAPACITY (m3)
1. Americold Logistics 25,142,459 14. Hanson Logistics 1,240,803
2. Lineage Logistics 22,040,739 15. Trenton Cold Storage, Inc. 970,627
3. United States Cold Storage 8,834,460 16. Confederation Freezers 919,094
4. VersaCold Logistics Services 3,752,280 17. Seafrigo Cold Storage 837,804
5. Cloverleaf Cold Storage 3,650,614 18. Nor-Am Cold Storage, Inc 830,301
6. AGRO Merchants Group 3,253,654 19. WOW Logistics 718,980
7. Interstate Warehousing 2,238,126 20. MTC Logistics 713,762
8. Frialsa Frigorificos 2,831,610 21. Midwest Refrigerated Services 663,570
9. Burris Logistics 2,035,362 22. Interstate Cold Storage, Inc.. 606,065
10. Henningsen Cold Storage Co 1,828,070 23. Hall's Warehouse Corp. 584,044
11. Congebec Logistics, Inc 1,635,068 24. Nova Cold Storage 538,020
12. Conestoga Cold Storage 1,503,356 25. SnoTemp Cold Storage 516,620
13. NewCold Advanced Cold Logistics 1,358,420
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PRIVATE INVESMENT IN THE INDUSTRY
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LATIN AMERICA
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Taking Lead in a World of Change
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COLD CHAIN CUSTOMER
RESEARCH REPORT

.
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Results and findings of GCCA's research
into food companies’ perceptions of

the cold chain, and how cold chain
providers can improve their services and
relationships with these partners.
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About the Research

research stratogy to leam about the

holstic view ofthe esearch conduced

averthe lat dingboth
Hhe cold e oS
GCCAS research spproach the ol ey,
cate
3PLs, warehouse providers and/or cold
201 eold
" Global Cald Chan Expo primarily

involving processors who were
ustomers of GOCA members.

#2017 Onefocw rowat th 017
iobal Cald Chain Expo i

setiler’operstions, markste
farget consumers..

« A comprehensive masket research
survey sent to customers of GCCA
members, which primarly included
foo turers and processors
and refigerated)frezen distribution
xstomes. For i epert, wewill
reer o any company
o B oo
disribution, tc. (anyone who
responded to the survey) as food

Res ere sked
o only consder ther prmary cold
chain provider (no trnsportation or
ambient included).

chainproviders.

GCCA SURVEY BY THE NUMBERS.
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Factors in selecting a 3PL partner

Regulatory Compliance | IEIEGEE
Customer Service
Location
Established Relationship | EEEEEEEGEGEGE
Traceability || G
Pricing
Reputation || N
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Temperature-Controlled Logistics Costs in the Last 24 Months

Decreased Increased Stayed the Same Total

Temperature-Controlled
Outsourcing Logistics Costs

1 6.29% 217 78.87% 21 13.21% 159

Temperature-Controlled
Insourcing Logistics Costs

6 4.51% 101 7594% 26 19.55% 133

Total Temperature-
Controlled Logistics Costs

10 6.21% 130 80.75% 21 13.04% 161
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Warehouse Cost Per
Unit Discrepancies
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Companies with an annual revenue greater tha
$100,000,000 saw ‘Warehouse Cost Per Unit’

in refrigerated or frozen distribution saw
“Warehouse Cost Per Unit” drop to last place
(#9).



Cold Storage Index (CCl)

Other; 21

Supplies;

Cost Shares are derived from
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5 Cold Storage Index (CCl)
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COLD CHAIN INDEX

Select region

| West_Region

Select state

| Oregon

Select metro area

| None

Comparison to Same Quarter, Previous Year

. Annual total cost
Premium for Your

STEPS TO CALCULATE YOUR RATE TO COVER COST INCREASE

Cost Shares . increase for the
Location K

quarter, by item
Labor 44% 0.25% 3.74%
Electric 10% 0.00% 1.19%
Rent 28% 0.00% 4.16%
Supplies 1% 2.49%
Maintenance 5% : 2.24%
Other 12% 2.49%

STEP 1 - Select Region
STEP 2 - Select State
STEP 2.5 - Select Metro Area (if applies)
STEP 3 - Modify Cost Shares (if necessary)
STEP 4 - Modify the rates you charge now (if necessary)

Cell D7

Cell D10
Cell D13
Cells G7:G11
Cell F18

Total Cost Increase, in Percent, for QIV
2018 relative to QIV 2017

Enter the rates you charge now:

Proposed Rate to Cover Cost Increase

3.35%

100

Qv 2018

-

AFCERC Economics Rese?rch 'Center
T’ at Texas A&M University
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Business trends in the next 5 years

Financial

Automation & technology

Changing market place

e-Commerce and non-traditional delivery
Food safety & protecting the brand
Human resources

Operations

Quality standards

Regulations & compliance

Sustainability efforts
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My cold chain provider plays an important role in my company’s food safety.

Overall:
® ©5606% Strongly Agree
2045% Somewhat Agree
@® 833%  Neither Agree nor Disagree
® a55%  Somewhat Disagree
® 106% Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree:

63.22% of Directors/Managers of Supply Chain
Operations Strongly Agree

50% of C-Suite Executives/Vice Presidents/
Senior Executives Strongly Agree

41.67% of CEOs/Owners Strongly Agree
41.18% of Others Strongly Agree GLOBAL COLD CHAIN
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Cold chain 3PL providers are experts in temperature and supply chain
management.

They partner with fresh/frozen food companies and retailers to provide
distribution, warehousing and value-added services that enable these companies

to:

Guide 10 EHective
(Warehause Crisks Managament

Protect and enhance the brand




Protecting the Food Families Love Video




Thank You!

Corey Rosenbusch
crosenbusch@gcca.org

@CoreyRosenbusch
+1 703 373 4300

GLOBAL COLD CHAIN
ALLIANCE®


mailto:crosenbusch@gcca.org

